Orte
Bernshausen
Bilshausen
Bodensee
Breitenberg
Brochthausen
Desingerode
Duderstadt Mitte
Duderstadt Nord
Duderstadt Std
Ebergotzen
Esplingerode
Falkenhagen
Fuhrbach
Gerblingerode
Germershausen
Gieboldehausen
Hilkerode
Holzerode
Immingerode
Krebeck
Landolfshausen
Langenhagen
Lindau
Litgenhausen
Mackenrode
Mingerode
Nesselroden
Obernfeld
Potzwenden
Renshausen
Rhumspringe
Rollshausen
Riidershausen
Seeburg
Seulingen
Tiftlingerode
Waake/Bésinghausen
Werxhausen
Westerode
Wollbrandshausen

Wollershausen

Wasserhdrte Hartebereich Versorgungsgruppe

14-16 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

17,1-20,3 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 °dH

19,7 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

22,5-27 °dH

14-16 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 ° dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

19,7 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 °dH

14-16 °dH

18-19,5 °dH

14-16 °dH

3

Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg

Hoher Berg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Stadtberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Landolfshausen
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg

Landolfshausen
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Landolfshausen

Hoher Berg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg
Hoher Berg

Rhumspringe/Euzenberg/Breitenberg



